

CA No.140/2024

M/S KELTECH INFRASTRUCTURE LTD. Vs. Ajay Chawla

PS Greater Kailash

U/s 138 NI Act

05.08.2024

Ld. Presiding Officer is on half day casual leave.

Present : Sh. Anand Shankar and Sh. Solomen, Ld. Counsels for appellant.
Sh. Arun Vohra, Ld. Counsel for respondent.

Today, the matter is fixed for arguments on appeal.

TCR received.

Put up for purpose fixed on 05.10.2024.

Ahlmad, In The Court Of
[Ms. Sheetal Chaudhary Pradhan]
ASJ-02, South-East/Saket/Delhi
05.08.2024